
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified 
DNS 
EXC 

No. 
168 
172 
119 
186 
143 
165 
116 
159 
167 
152 
161 
105 
157 
108 
109 
146 
138 
199 
156 
150 
106 
112 
121 
130 
188 
193 
122 
189 

191 
120 

Name 
Darell BURY 
Noël VAN VOORNVELD 
Maxime BLANCHEMAIN 
Rinse VOS 
Yan MEULDERS 
Olivier POECKES(R) 
Manua CHERBONNIER 
Elia WEISS 
Jorn HELDER(R) 
Pepijn STEIJGER 
Moritz MOHR(R) 
Liam HALLOT(R) 
Roxanne LANTINGA 
Luca MONTEBELLO 
Oliver WADSTRUP 
Sebastian CEREZOV 
Senna PESSEL 
Maerle TAYLOR(R) 
Niklas HIRSCH(R) 
Mathis LANDENNE(R) 
Sjoerd DE VRIES 
Yinthe DE SMET 
Luuk VUIK 
Kenneth VAN MOERKERKE 
Arthur HOANG (R) 
CJ BENNETT 
Aaron THEEUWS(R) 
Rafael BOURLARD(R) 

Devon HAGELEN(R) 
Théo DERAMMELAERE 

NAT 
FRA 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
LUX 
BEL 
GER 
NED 
NED 
GER 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
DEN 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
GER 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
IRL 
BEL 
BEL 

NED 
FRA 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
RedSpeed 
Energy 
Tony-Kart 
BirelArt 
Pantano 
RedSpeed 
Lando Norris 
Falcon 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
Oberon 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Exprit 
TD Kart 
EOS 
Falcon 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
BirelArt 
Kosmic 
BirelArt 
KR 
Lando Norris 
Pantano 
TD Kart 

BirelArt 
Gillard 

Raceteam 
CG Racing 
Falcon racing team 
Victory Lane 
Energy Corse Benelux 
Dimo kart 
PKM Racing 
TysRacing 
Victory Lane 
Pitparts Racing 
Falcon racing team 
VDK Racing 
JHM 
BRS Racing 
Rsd Karting 
Falcon racing team 
CG Racing 
Delre Racing Team 
Eurokarting 
MSR 
DHAESE 
Pitparts Racing 
Carette Motorsport 
Vuik Motorsport 
Carette Motorsport 
VDK Racing 
OHR 
TysRacing 
DGM RACING 

JD Kartsports 
CG Racing 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

9 
8 
5 

16 

Total Tm 
15:35.207 
15:35.286 
15:36.859 
15:38.188 
15:39.382 
15:42.505 
15:42.841 
15:43.124 
15:43.979 
15:47.430 
15:48.526 
15:49.061 
15:50.255 
15:50.742 
15:51.161 
15:53.277 
15:55.840 
15:57.460 
15:58.668 
16:02.928 
16:02.958 
16:03.108 
16:03.703 

9:10.158 
8:07.187 
5:08.978 

1.784 

16:08.050 

Diff 

0.079 
1.652 
2.981 
4.175 
7.298 
7.634 
7.917 
8.772 

12.223 
13.319 
13.854 
15.048 
15.535 
15.954 
18.070 
20.633 
22.253 
23.461 
27.721 
27.751 
27.901 
28.496 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

11 Laps 
16 Laps 

DNS 
EXC 

Best Tm 
57.707 
57.564 
57.610 
57.438 
57.767 
57.684 
57.490 
57.312 
57.491 
57.807 
57.684 
57.301 
57.534 
57.983 
57.525 
57.658 
57.623 
57.767 
58.229 
58.345 
58.232 
57.982 
58.530 
59.151 
58.799 
58.695 

57.921 

km/h 
86,589 
86,804 
86,735 
86,995 
86,499 
86,624 
86,916 
87,186 
86,914 
86,439 
86,624 
87,203 
86,850 
86,177 
86,863 
86,663 
86,715 
86,499 
85,813 
85,642 
85,808 
86,178 
85,372 
84,475 
84,981 
85,132 

- 
- 

- 
86,269 

Points 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 

Commen

3 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 
8 sec. 

10 sec
5 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 

8 sec. 

5 sec. 
3 sec. 

20 sec

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#161, 119, 156, 130 time penalty 3 sec. / leaving corridor 
#108,116, 120, 159, 157 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing 
#120 time penalty 10 sec. / leaving corridor 4 wheels 
#120 exclusion of the whole meeting / steward Decision 
#120, 138, 156, 121, 157, 161, 152, 146 time penalty 5 sec, / front fairing 

Margin of Victory 
0.079 

Ø km/h 
85,488 

Best Lap Tm 
57.301 

km/h 
87,203 

Best Lap by 
105 - Liam HALLOT(R) 

Printed: 18.03.2023 17:21:16 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg 
X30 Junior 

Final-B 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:14:28 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

18.03.2023 16:10 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


