

IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg

X30 Junior

Mariembourg 1,388 Km

Final-B

18.03.2023 16:10

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:14:28

Pos	No.	Name	NAT	Chassis	Raceteam	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	km/h	Points	Commer
1	168	Darell BURY	FRA	Kosmic	CG Racing	16	15:35.207		57.707	86,589	33	
2	172	Noël VAN VOORNVELD	NED	Falcon	Falcon racing team	16	15:35.286	0.079	57.564	86,804	31	
3	119	Maxime BLANCHEMAIN	FRA	RedSpeed	Victory Lane	16	15:36.859	1.652	57.610	86,735	30	3 sec.
4	186	Rinse VOS	NED	Energy	Energy Corse Benelux	16	15:38.188	2.981	57.438	86,995	29	
5	143	Yan MEULDERS	BEL	Tony-Kart	Dimo kart	16	15:39.382	4.175	57.767	86,499	28	
6	165	Olivier POECKES(R)	LUX	BirelArt	PKM Racing	16	15:42.505	7.298	57.684	86,624	27	
7	116	Manua CHERBONNIER	BEL	Pantano	TysRacing	16	15:42.841	7.634	57.490	86,916	26	5 sec.
8	159	Elia WEISS	GER	RedSpeed	Victory Lane	16	15:43.124	7.917	57.312	87,186	25	5 sec.
9	167	Jorn HELDER(R)	NED	Lando Norris	Pitparts Racing	16	15:43.979	8.772	57.491	86,914	24	
10	152	Pepijn STEIJGER	NED	Falcon	Falcon racing team	16	15:47.430	12.223	57.807	86,439	23	5 sec.
11	161	Moritz MOHR(R)	GER	KR	VDK Racing	16	15:48.526	13.319	57.684	86,624	22	8 sec.
12	105	Liam HALLOT(R)	FRA	Tony-Kart	JHM	16	15:49.061	13.854	57.301	87,203	21	
13	157	Roxanne LANTINGA	NED	Oberon	BRS Racing	16	15:50.255	15.048	57.534	86,850	20	10 sec.
14	108	Luca MONTEBELLO	BEL	Kosmic	Rsd Karting	16	15:50.742	15.535	57.983	86,177	19	5 sec.
15	109	Oliver WADSTRUP	DEN	Falcon	Falcon racing team	16	15:51.161	15.954	57.525	86,863	18	
16	146	Sebastian CERZOV	BEL	Exprit	CG Racing	16	15:53.277	18.070	57.658	86,663	17	5 sec.
17	138	Senna PESSEL	NED	TD Kart	Delre Racing Team	16	15:55.840	20.633	57.623	86,715	16	5 sec.
18	199	Maerle TAYLOR(R)	BEL	EOS	Eurokarting	16	15:57.460	22.253	57.767	86,499	15	
19	156	Niklas HIRSCH(R)	GER	Falcon	MSR	16	15:58.668	23.461	58.229	85,813	14	8 sec.
20	150	Mathis LANDENNE(R)	BEL	KR	DHAESE	16	16:02.928	27.721	58.345	85,642	13	
21	106	Sjoerd DE VRIES	NED	Tony-Kart	Pitparts Racing	16	16:02.958	27.751	58.232	85,808	12	
22	112	Yinthe DE SMET	BEL	BirelArt	Carette Motorsport	16	16:03.108	27.901	57.982	86,178	11	
23	121	Luuk VUIK	NED	Kosmic	Vuik Motorsport	16	16:03.703	28.496	58.530	85,372	10	5 sec.
24	130	Kenneth VAN MOERKERKE	BEL	BirelArt	Carette Motorsport	9	9:10.158	7 Laps	59.151	84,475	9	3 sec.
25	188	Arthur HOANG (R)	BEL	KR	VDK Racing	8	8:07.187	8 Laps	58.799	84,981	8	
26	193	CJ BENNETT	IRL	Lando Norris	OHR	5	5:08.978	11 Laps	58.695	85,132	7	
27	122	Aaron THEEUWS(R)	BEL	Pantano	TysRacing		1.784	16 Laps	-	-	6	
28	189	Rafael BOURLARD(R)	BEL	TD Kart	DGM RACING				-	-	5	

Not classified

DNS	191	Devon HAGELEN(R)	NED	BirelArt	JD Kartsports			DNS		-	0	
EXC	120	Théo DERAMMELAERE	FRA	Gillard	CG Racing	16	16:08.050	EXC	57.921	86,269	0	20 sec

Announcements

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

- #161, 119, 156, 130 time penalty 3 sec. / leaving corridor
- #108,116, 120, 159, 157 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing
- #120 time penalty 10 sec. / leaving corridor 4 wheels
- #120 exclusion of the whole meeting / steward Decision
- #120, 138, 156, 121, 157, 161, 152, 146 time penalty 5 sec, / front fairing

Margin of Victory	Ø km/h	Best Lap Tm	km/h	Best Lap by
0.079	85,488	57.301	87,203	105 - Liam HALLOT(R)

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com

Orbits

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:

lark of the course Gilbert DAMON:

www.mylaps.com

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:

Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:

Licensed to: **MW Race Consulting**

Printed: 18.03.2023 17:21:16

posted at: h